
 

PKA Teacher   Mrs. Susan Spitzer         sspitzer@spnmd.org  

PKA Aide   Mrs. Caryn Hamlin         chamlin@spnmd.org 

PKA Aide    Ms. Mia Tran          mtran@spnmd.org  

PKB Teacher    Mrs. Carmie Buckey         cbuckey@spnmd.org  

PKB Aide          Mrs. Jeannie Carpenter     jcarpenter@spnmd.org  

PKB Aide   Ms. Amanda Cosgrove         acosgrove@spnmd.org  

1-3 Aide   Mrs. Andrea Dantinne         adantinne@spnmd.org  

KA Teacher   Mrs. Sheri Massa         smassa@spnmd.org         

KA Aide   Mrs. Marie Jordan         mjordan@spnmd.org  

KB Teacher   Ms. Karen Markiewicz         kmarkiewicz@spnmd.org  

KB Aide   Mrs. Rachel Bruggy         rbruggy@spnmd.org   

1A Teacher   Mrs. Deborah Flynn         dflynn@spnmd.org         

1B Teacher   Mrs. Megan Hornberger     mhornberger@spnmd.org 

2A Teacher   Mrs. Melissa Johnson         mjohnson@spnmd.org           

2B Teacher   Mrs. Kaitlyn McCracken      kmccracken@spnmd.org  

3A Teacher   Mrs. Catherine Feeley        cfeeley@spnmd.org  

3B Teacher   Mrs. Summer Montgomery smontgomery@spnmd.org  

4A Teacher   Mrs. Becky Berger         rberger@spnmd.org 

4B Teacher   Ms. Michelle Novak         mnovak@spnmd.org  

5A Teacher   Mrs. Jennifer Bowser         jbowser@spnmd.org  

5B Teacher    Ms. Carla Johnson              cjohnson@spnmd.org         

4-5 Aide   Mrs. Heather Horton         hhorton@spnmd.org             

6A Homeroom   Ms. Anna Schomaker          aschomaker@spnmd.org  

6B Homeroom   Mrs. Susan Naylor         snaylor@spnmd.org  

7A Homeroom    Ms. Susan DeLoach         sdeloach@spnmd.org  

7B Homeroom   Mrs. Sally Moran         smoran@spnmd.org  

8A Homeroom   Mr. Christopher McGloin    cmcgloin@spnmd.org 

8B Homeroom   Mr. John Maranto         jmaranto@spnmd.org  

MS LA/SS   Ms. Megan Moxley         mmoxley@spnmd.org  

Art Teacher   Mrs. Jennifer MacRobbie   jmacrobbie@spnmd.org  

Librarian   Mrs. Doreen Giordano         dgiordano@spnmd.org          

K-2 Music/Comp Ms. Amy Sewell                  asewell@spnmd.org 

3-8 Music/Comp Mr. Philip Lathroum         plathroum@spnmd.org  

PE Teacher   Mr. Travis Bateman         tbateman@spnmd.org           

P-4 Spanish   Mrs. Luz Garcia                  lgarcia@spnmd.org                    

5-8 Spanish   Ms. Susan DeLoach         sdeloach@spnmd.org 

Resource   Mrs. Luz Morales               lmorales@spnmd.org  

Resource   Ms. Ellen Piwko         epiwko@spnmd.org  

Resource   Mrs. Mary Ellen Gambogi   mgambogi@spnmd.org      

Counselor   Mrs. Sue Porembski         sporembski@spnmd.org  

7-8 Latin   Ms. Susan DeLoach            sdeloach@spnmd.org          

Technology   Mr. Matthew Pilkus         mpilkus@spnmd.org  

Secretary   Mrs. Susie Frazier         sfrazier@spnmd.org  

Business Mgr.   Mrs. Theresa Wellein         twellein@spnmd.org  

Secretary   Mrs. Katie Spielman           kspielman@spnmd.org 

Health Room   Mrs. Brandi Bush         healthroom@spnmd.org   

Extended Care   Mrs. Carla Ratliff         cratliff@spnmd.org  

Maintenance   Mr. Joe Mosmiller         jmosmiller@spnmd.org          

Maintenance   Mrs. Sue Roberts         sroberts@spnmd.org  

Hot Lunch   Mrs. Nancy Reed         nreed@spnmd.org           
Hot Lunch   Mrs. Theresa Novak         tnovak@spnmd.org  

PASTOR - Father Andy Aaron 

AAaron@archbalt.org 
 

PRINCIPAL - Mrs. Kate Daley 

cdaley@spnmd.org  
 

ASST PRINCIPAL - Ms. Rebecca Burch 

rburch@spnmd.org 
 

ADMISSIONS DIR - Ms. Amy Sewell 

asewell@spnmd.org  

 

DEVELOPMENT DIR - Mrs. Sue Wenzlick 

swenzlick@spnmd.org  
 

 
MIDDLE SCHOOL SUBJECTS 

 

6A Religion Mr. Chris McGloin 

6B Religion Ms. Susan Naylor 

6A ELA  Ms. Megan Moxley              

6B ELA  Ms. Susan Naylor 

6A Math Ms. Anna Schomaker 

6B Math Mr. Chris McGloin 

6A Science Mrs. Sally Moran 

6B Science Mrs. Sally Moran 

6A SS  Ms. Anna Schomaker 

6B SS  Ms. Megan Moxley             
 

7A Religion Ms. Susan DeLoach 

7B Religion Ms. Susan DeLoach 

7A ELA  Ms. Megan Moxley 

7B ELA  Ms. Susan Naylor              

7-1 Math Ms. Anna Schomaker 

7-2 Math Mr. Chris McGloin  

7A Science Mrs. Sally Moran 

7B Science Mrs. Sally Moran 

7A SS  Mr. John Maranto 

7B SS  Mr. John Maranto 
 

8A Religion Mr. John Maranto 

8B Religion Mr. John Maranto 

8A ELA  Ms. Megan Moxley              

8B ELA  Ms. Susan Naylor 

8-1 Math Ms. Anna Schomaker 

8-2 Math Mr. Chris McGloin 

8A Science Mrs. Sally Moran 

8B Science Mrs. Sally Moran 

8A SS  Mr. John Maranto 

8B SS  Mr. John Maranto 

2023-2024 St. Philip Neri School Faculty 

mailto:sspitzer@spnmd.org
mailto:chamlin@spnmd.org
mailto:mtran@spnmd.org
mailto:cbuckey@spnmd.org
mailto:jcarpenter@spnmd.org
mailto:acosgrove@spnmd.org
mailto:adantinne@spnmd.org
mailto:smassa@spnmd.org
mailto:mjordan@spnmd.org
mailto:kmarkiewicz@spnmd.org
mailto:rbruggy@spnmd.org
mailto:dflynn@spnmd.org
mailto:mhornberger@spnmd.org
mailto:mjohnson@spnmd.org
mailto:kmccracken@spnmd.org
mailto:cfeeley@spnmd.org
mailto:smontgomery@spnmd.org
mailto:rberger@spnmd.org
mailto:mnovak@spnmd.org
mailto:jbowser@spnmd.org
mailto:cjohnson@spnmd.org
mailto:hhorton@spnmd.org
mailto:aschomaker@spnmd.org
mailto:snaylor@spnmd.org
mailto:sdeloach@spnmd.org
mailto:smoran@spnmd.org
mailto:cmcgloin@spnmd.org
mailto:jmaranto@spnmd.org
mailto:mmoxley@spnmd.org
mailto:jmacrobbie@spnmd.org
mailto:dgiordano@spnmd.org
mailto:asewell@spnmd.org
mailto:plathroum@spnmd.org
mailto:tbateman@spnmd.org
mailto:lgarcia@spnmd.org
mailto:%20%20sdeloach@spnmd.org
mailto:lmorales@spnmd.org
mailto:epiwko@spnmd.org
mailto:mgambogi@spnmd.org
mailto:sporembski@spnmd.org
mailto:sdeloach@spnmd.org
mailto:mpilkus@spnmd.org
mailto:sfrazier@spnmd.org
mailto:twellein@spnmd.org
mailto:kspielman@spnmd.org
mailto:healthroom@spnmd.org
mailto:cratliff@spnmd.org
mailto:jmosmiller@spnmd.org
mailto:sroberts@spnmd.org
mailto:nreed@spnmd.org
mailto:tnovak@spnmd.org
mailto:AAaron@archbalt.org
mailto:cdaley@spnmd.org
mailto:rburch@spnmd
mailto:asewell@spnmd.org
mailto:swenzlick@spnmd.org

